- ler:

- 2éme:

- 3éme:

- 4éme:

- 5éme:

- 6éme :

ler Féminine :
ler Petit Poussin :
ler Poussin :

ler Pupille :

ler Benj./Min./Jun. :

ler Petite Poussine :

ler Poussine :

ler Pupilette :

PRIX PAR CATEGORIES :

Andreas Heimann
Nicolas Brunner
Uwe Wehrle
Branko Filipovic
Andreas Lutz
Patrik Grandadam
Irena Filipovic
Vladimir Gogibus
Valentin Wehrle
Maximilien Wehrle
Noah Sessia

Alice Dumortier
Alice Funel

Ella Sessia

(11/11)
(8,5/11)
(8/11)
(7,5/11)
(7,5/11)
(7,5/11)
(6/11)
(4/11)
(6/11)
(6/11)
(7/11)
(3/11)
(3,5/11)

(5/11)

100,00 €

60,00 €

40,00 €

bouteille

bouteille

bouteille

10,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €



