

PRIX PAR CATÉGORIES :

- 1er :	<i>Andreas Heimann</i>	(11/11)	100,00 €
- 2ème :	<i>Nicolas Brunner</i>	(8,5/11)	60,00 €
- 3ème :	<i>Uwe Wehrle</i>	(8/11)	40,00 €
- 4ème :	<i>Branko Filipovic</i>	(7,5/11)	bouteille
- 5ème :	<i>Andreas Lutz</i>	(7,5/11)	bouteille
- 6ème :	<i>Patrik Grandadam</i>	(7,5/11)	bouteille
1er Féminine :	<i>Irena Filipovic</i>	(6/11)	10,00 €
1er Petit Poussin :	<i>Vladimir Gogibus</i>	(4/11)	5,00 €
1er Poussin :	<i>Valentin Wehrle</i>	(6/11)	5,00 €
1er Pupille :	<i>Maximilien Wehrle</i>	(6/11)	5,00 €
1er Benj./Min./Jun. :	<i>Noah Sessia</i>	(7/11)	5,00 €
1er Petite Poussine :	<i>Alice Dumortier</i>	(3/11)	5,00 €
1er Poussine :	<i>Alice Funel</i>	(3,5/11)	5,00 €
1er Pupille :	<i>Ella Sessia</i>	(5/11)	5,00 €